
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

19 

1 

4 

7 

55 

90 

G48 

5 

32 

57 

53 

92 

66 

14 

36 

17 

11 

31 

85 

23 

Name 

Julian PUFFE 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Ricardo BRINK 

Erwan NIGON 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Dominik VINCON 

Jan MOHR 

Marc MOSER 

Kevin SIEDER 

Alessandro POLITA 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Maximilian WEIHE 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Marc NEUMANN 

Tim EBY 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Sarah HEIDE 

Björn STUPPI 

Tim STADTMÜLLER 

Nat 

DEU 

UKR 

NLD 

FRA 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

AUT 

ITA 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

FMU 

KNMV 

FFM 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

AMF 

FMI 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 

Kawasaki Weber-Motos Racing Team 

Team Suzuki Mayer 

EGS Moto Racing 

BCC Racing Team 

MGM Racing Performance 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

MGM Racing Performance 

EGS Moto Racing 

MPB Racing 

Team Suzuki Laux ADAC-Sachsen 

Buchner Motorsport 

JR-Racingteam 

Klasse 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

Motorrad 

BMW 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

Runden 

14 

12 

12 

13 

12 

12 

10 

11 

14 

14 

15 

14 

13 

12 

15 

12 

15 

16 

15 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:32.961 

1:33.430 

1:33.538 

1:33.836 

1:34.601 

1:34.749 

1:34.760 

1:34.882 

1:35.205 

1:35.301 

1:35.304 

1:35.645 

1:36.087 

1:36.323 

1:36.543 

1:36.787 

1:36.908 

1:37.852 

1:38.999 

1:39.284 

Diff. 

0.469 

0.577 

0.875 

1.640 

1.788 

1.799 

1.921 

2.244 

2.340 

2.343 

2.684 

3.126 

3.362 

3.582 

3.826 

3.947 

4.891 

6.038 

6.323 

Abstand 

0.469 

0.108 

0.298 

0.765 

0.148 

0.011 

0.122 

0.323 

0.096 

0.003 

0.341 

0.442 

0.236 

0.220 

0.244 

0.121 

0.944 

1.147 

0.285 

In Runde 

11 

3 

12 

7 

9 

6 

10 

2 

13 

14 

13 

13 

10 

7 

8 

10 

14 

4 

13 

3 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Gedruckt: 21.06.2019 13:37:11 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko Pfütze D/GER 
Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian Schneider D/GER 
Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Broedel D/GER 
www.bike-promotion.com - www.raceresults.de 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

Published time:

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-03/19, FIM Europe EMN: 10/536 FIM IMN: 191/80

IDM Zolder/B 
IDM Superbike 1000 

Freies Training 2 

Training (30:00 Zeit) started at 13:05:00 

Zolder / BEL 4,000 km 

21.06.2019 13:05 


